

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

H210000567423ABC

To:				
	Division of Co	rporations		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	202	
From:			1	
	Account Name	: MEDEIROS SOUZA CORP		
	Account Number	: I201 <del>90</del> 000068		<b></b>
	Phone	: (407)326-8484		! <b>-</b> -
	Fax Number	: (407)604-6519		: •••••••
			16. <b>2</b>	T
			20 🍱	(T)
		s for this business entity to be used for future	유지 <b>4</b> 2	<b>`</b> `
anr	ual report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please.**	B≓ N	
-	ساست دده ود			
Ema	11 Address: <u>adn</u>	n@medeirossouza.com		



o: 18506176381	· Paoe: 2	of 5 2021-0	2-22 22:45:13 GMT	1407604651	19 Fr	om: RUBEM SOUZA
		C	OVER LETTER			t
		C.	OVER LETTER			1
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns				
SUB.	ML ESTATE, LLC					
		Name o	f Limited Liability	Company		
	nclosed "Application by Fo ence, and check are submitte					
Pleas	e return all correspondence	concerning this matter to t	he following:			i
	THAIS KLOP	PERS				
	<del></del>		Name of Person			
	MEDEIROS S	OUZA CORP				
			Firm/Company			
	845 N GARLA	ND AVE, STE 100				
			Address		;÷,	2021
	ORLANDO, F	L 32801				FEB _
		City	/State and Zip Code			23
	adm@mcdciross	ouza.com				
		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annua	report notification)		
For f	irther information concernit	g this matter, please call:			<u> </u>	20
	THAIS KLOPPERS		407 at (	3268484		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number	
	Mailing Address: Registration Section		Street Address: Desistantion S	antion	i	
	Division of Corpora	tions	Registration S Division of C			
	P.O. Box 6327	uons	The Centre of			
		14		roe Street, Suite 810	•	
	Tallahassee, FL 323	14	Tallahassee, F	•		
	Enclosed is a check for t Please make check paya S125.00 Filing Fee	he following amount: ble to: FLORIDA DEPA S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of S	<b>٤ 🗋 \$155.00 F</b> i	ling Fee & 🛛 🛛 \$160.0	00 Filing Fee, Certificat Status & Certified Cop	
					1	

1

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (15,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

# L ML ESTATE, LLC

tame unavailable, enter alternate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting huminess in the	rida. The alternate came must include "Limited Liability Compa	any,"""L.L.C." (r."ELC.")
CONNECTICUT Ourisdiction under the law of w	thich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI number, if applicab	
	(Date first tratsacted business in Plorida, H prior to ) (See sections 605 6904 & 605,0905, F.S. 6) detensis	egistration) 18 penalty liability)	
14 CLOVERDALE A	√E	2699 OLD WINTER GARDEN RD, 6.	
ret Address of Principal Office)		6iMailing Acktressi	i
SHELTON, CT06484		ORLANDO, FL 32805	
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	MEDEIROS SOUZA CORP		
Office Address:	845 N GARLAND AVE, STE 100	<u> </u>	
	ORLANDO	32801 , Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

¥ 1 (Registered ment's signature)

11

,

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>v:</u>	Name and	Address:
∎Manager	Name: MARIA LOTE		Name:	. <u></u>	
□ Member	Address:	⊡ Member	Address:		, 
Authorized	SHELTON, CT 06484	□Authorized			I
Person		Person			
□Other	Other	⊡Other		⊡Other	
□Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:		
□Authorized		Authorized			202
Person		Person			
□Other	Other	_Other		⊡Other	
					1161 <b>- 18</b> 117 <b>- 13</b> 6
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:		<b>3</b>
□ Member	Address:	<sup>二</sup> Member	Address:		- <u>-</u>
□Authorized					1
Person	<u> </u>	Person	<u> </u>		
①Other	Other	Other		⊡Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

FR	W.
/ Signature of	f in authorized person

RUBEM SOUZA - Authorized Registered Agent Typed in primed name of signer Page: 5 of 5

2021-02-22 22:45:13 GMT

14076046519

## Office of the Secretary of the State of Connecticut

I, the Connecticut Secretary of the State, and keeper of the seal thereof. DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that articles of organization for

### ML ESTATE, LLC

a domestic limited liability company, were filed in this office on March 27, 2015.

Articles of dissolution have not been filed, and so far as indicated by the records of this office such limited liability company is in existence.

Secretary of the State Date Issued: February 22, 202